
 
 

VAcorp Hybrid Disability 
Contact Information 

 

 

Dedicated Claims Line for VAcorp:  (844) 404-2111 
 
How to file an STD claim 
File STD claim by phone or check status:  (844) 404-2111 
File STD claim online:  https://myspecialtyappsanthem.com/claims/alic 
Email STD claim form or supporting documentation:  disability@anthem.com 
Fax STD claim:  800-850-0017 

Resources for Employers 
Claim portal:  https://myspecialtyappsanthem.com/BenAdmin/Account/logon/ALIC 
Email an attachment or provide information for a claim:  disability@anthem.com 
 
Account Manager 
Tiffany Sensabaugh 
vacorpservice@anthem.com 
(540) 236-8338 

STD Case Managers 
 
Groups A – E 
Jasmine Reid 
jasmine.reid@anthem.com 
(844) 404-2111 ext. 4543 
  
Groups F – P  
Nicole Timmons 
nicole.timmons@anthem.com 
(844) 404-2111 ext. 4407 
 
Groups Q – Z  
Chastel Thornton 
chastel.thornton@anthem.com  
(844) 404-2111 ext. 4011 

LTD Case Managers 
 
Groups A – R 
Kylan Kidd 
Kylan.Kidd@anthem.com 
(844) 404-4111 
 
Groups S – Z 
Patricia Steele 
patricia.steele@anthem.com 
(844) 404-4111 ext. 4532 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Billing Inquiries 
billing-hybriddisability@riskprograms.com 
(844) 986-2705 
 
Hybrid Disability Webpage 
https://www.vacorp.org/coverage/hybrid-disability/ 

 

Leave Policies / Employee Benefits Questions 
Ritter Jonas Nancy Grasso 
rjonas@onedigital.com ngrasso@onedigital.com 
(804) 523-7168 (804) 762-7076  
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